
10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

CPF 15 23 38

DEM 19,197 66,643 85,840

ECO 5 12 17

GRE 36 137 173

IND 834 1,663 2,497

LPF 255 515 770

NPA 14,597 32,498 47,095

PEO 0 2 2

PSL 7 24 31

REF 4 10 14

REP 18,010 30,545 48,555

UNK 0 2 2

UPF 0 1 1

Total 52,960 132,075 185,035

District Number

Party

1



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

CCA County Comm at large

1 3 Total

CPF 0 38 38

DEM 3,116 82,724 85,840

ECO 1 16 17

GRE 8 165 173

IND 140 2,357 2,497

LPF 37 733 770

NPA 2,459 44,636 47,095

PEO 0 2 2

PSL 0 31 31

REF 0 14 14

REP 3,150 45,405 48,555

UNK 0 2 2

UPF 0 1 1

Total 8,911 176,124 185,035

District Number

Party

2



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

CNG Congressional District

13 Total

CPF 38 38

DEM 85,840 85,840

ECO 17 17

GRE 173 173

IND 2,497 2,497

LPF 770 770

NPA 47,095 47,095

PEO 2 2

PSL 31 31

REF 14 14

REP 48,555 48,555

UNK 2 2

UPF 1 1

Total 185,035 185,035

District Number

Party

3



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

CTY City District

21 Total

CPF 38 38

DEM 85,840 85,840

ECO 17 17

GRE 173 173

IND 2,497 2,497

LPF 770 770

NPA 47,095 47,095

PEO 2 2

PSL 31 31

REF 14 14

REP 48,555 48,555

UNK 2 2

UPF 1 1

Total 185,035 185,035

District Number

Party

4



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

HSE FL House of Representatives

68 69 70 Total

CPF 20 5 13 38

DEM 31,137 19,848 34,855 85,840

ECO 10 2 5 17

GRE 77 48 48 173

IND 1,255 693 549 2,497

LPF 396 197 177 770

NPA 21,647 13,902 11,546 47,095

PEO 1 0 1 2

PSL 14 11 6 31

REF 7 6 1 14

REP 25,175 16,787 6,593 48,555

UNK 0 0 2 2

UPF 0 0 1 1

Total 79,739 51,499 53,797 185,035

District Number

Party

5



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

SB School Board

6 7 Total

CPF 15 23 38

DEM 19,197 66,643 85,840

ECO 5 12 17

GRE 36 137 173

IND 834 1,663 2,497

LPF 255 515 770

NPA 14,597 32,498 47,095

PEO 0 2 2

PSL 7 24 31

REF 4 10 14

REP 18,010 30,545 48,555

UNK 0 2 2

UPF 0 1 1

Total 52,960 132,075 185,035

District Number

Party

6



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

SEN Florida Senate

19 24 Total

CPF 15 23 38

DEM 47,949 37,891 85,840

ECO 9 8 17

GRE 82 91 173

IND 962 1,535 2,497

LPF 323 447 770

NPA 19,155 27,940 47,095

PEO 1 1 2

PSL 13 18 31

REF 5 9 14

REP 13,916 34,639 48,555

UNK 2 0 2

UPF 1 0 1

Total 82,433 102,602 185,035

District Number

Party

7



10/11/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:33 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 Municipal General 

Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/04/2021

Election  401

WRD City Wards

211 212 213 214 215 216 217

CPF 1 7 6 5 6 5 5

DEM 7,918 8,226 8,194 10,010 13,132 14,462 14,373

ECO 1 3 2 3 2 5 0

GRE 20 15 14 36 22 28 8

IND 332 380 356 312 263 383 206

LPF 72 111 102 130 89 111 56

NPA 5,987 6,406 6,129 6,021 5,096 6,552 4,745

PEO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

PSL 3 2 4 6 2 6 1

REF 1 2 2 3 4 0 1

REP 8,229 6,425 9,432 6,340 5,078 4,951 2,468

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

UPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 22,564 21,577 24,241 22,867 23,695 26,504 21,865

District Number

Party

8



218 Total

3 38

9,525 85,840

1 17

30 173

265 2,497

99 770

6,159 47,095

0 2

7 31

1 14

5,632 48,555

0 2

0 1

21,722 185,035


